
Skjutlag 1 09:00

Plats Namn Klubb Vapengrupp

1 Janne Remner Edsvalla PSK VetY

2 Per Karlsson Finspång PK C

3 Daniel Härensten Volvo PK C

4 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK VetY

5 Tryggve Henriksson Arvika PK VetY

6 Conny Svärd Eskilstuna PK VetY

7 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK C

8 Kalle Jonsson KPSK C

9 David Wixe KPSK C

10 Mathias Leppik KPSK C

11 Fredrik Kjellman KPSK C

12 Erik Bengsson Karlstads Hemvärns PSK C

Skjutlag 2 11:00

Plats Namn Klubb Vapengrupp

1 Janne Remner Edsvalla PSK R

2 Per Karlsson Finspång PK R

3 Daniel Härensten Volvo PK R

4 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK R

5 Tryggve Henriksson Arvika PK R

6 Conny Svärd Eskilstuna PK R

7 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK R

8 Kalle Jonsson KPSK R

9 David Wixe KPSK A

10 Mathias Leppik KPSK A

11 Fredrik Kjellman KPSK A

12 Erik Bengsson Karlstads Hemvärns PSK A

13 Martin Johansson KPSK A

14 Maria Johansson KPSK A

15 Andy Hellström KPSK A

16 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSK A

17 Tova Johansson Karlskoga PK C
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Skjutlag 3 13:00

Plats Namn Klubb Vapengrupp

1 Janne Remner Edsvalla PSK A

2 Per Karlsson Finspång PK A

3 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro PSK R

4 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK B

5 Anders Nilsson Arvika PK B

6 Erik Masth Edsvalla PSK VetÄ


